

KOZHIKODEBASEBALLASSOCIATION

Affiliated to Kerala Baseball Association,RecognizedbyKozhikodeDist.Spor tsCouncil

Ph:+91 9562848568

Web:www.calicutbaseball.com

Email:calicutbaseball@gmail.com

PRESIDENT Sri T.C AHMED Ph: 9895242955 HON.SECRETARY Sri ANEES MADAVOOR Ph: 9562848568 HON.TREASURER Smt SUNITHA Ph:8590175844

No. KDBA/2/2024 18.3.2024

To The Secretary Kozhikode District Sports Council

Sir

Sub: 20th Kozhikode District Sub Junior Baseball Championship

We are happy to inform you that 20 th Kozhikode District Sub Junior Base Ball Championship for Boys and Girls Will be held at MJ HSS Ground ,Elettil on 28th and 29th March 2024 . Kozhikode Baseball Association Expecting all your Support from Kozhikode District Sports council, Please send observer for the Championship and give right direction to us, also we Expecting your Valuable Presence in the Championship.

Thank you



Anees A Hony. Secretary Kozhikode District Baseball Assn.

